
Ingredients:
Beef (51%); trimming, liver, spleen. Turkey (29%); meat, carcas, gizzard. Venison (10%); trimming. Others (10%); yeast, seaweed (organic), spinach 
(organic), beet, carrot (organic), cauliflower (organic), apple, fi sh oil (wild catch), lingonberry, blueberry (wild).  

MINERALS (Average p/kg 
dry matter)

22.47
15.71
8.05
965.46
242.43
27.49
6.06
98.78
7.55
0.71

Calcium (Ca), g/kg
Phosphorus (P), g/kg
Potassium (K), g/kg
Magnesium (Mg), mg/kg
Iron (Fe), mg/kg
Copper (Cu), mg/kg
Manganese (Mn), mg/kg
Zinc (Zn), mg/kg
Iodine (I), mg/kg
Selenium (Se), mg/kgkg

FATTY ACIDS (Average p/kg food)
1.77
1.97
1.24

Omega 3, g/kg
Omega 6, g/kg
EPA + DHA, g/kg

AMINO ACIDS (Average digestible 
p/kg food)
10.08
4.75
7.05
1.66
10.64
12.79
5.19
6.32
1.82
8.52
2.50

Arginine, g/kg
Histidine, g/kg
Isoleucine, g/kg
Cystine, g/kg
Leucine, g/kg
Lysine, g/kg
Tyrosine, g/kg
Threonine, g/kg
Tryptophan, g/kg
Valine, g/kg
Taurine, g/kg

VITAMINS (Average p/kg food)
188.56
0.17
2.90
3.23
0.30

Vitamin A, 1000 i.e.
Vitamin D3, 1000 i.e.
Vitamin E, mg/kg
Folic Acid (B9), mg/kg
Vitamin B12, mg/kg

Wolfork frozen raw meals are formulated to meet the daily nutritional needs of your dog and are complete meals composed by our nutritional scientists and 
formulated according to Fediaf recommendations, based on natural vitamins and minerals. Our food has no additives, and all minerals and vitamins are coming 
from the natural ingredients.   

Note: The value of vitamin E in our food deviates from the Fediaf recommendation. The Fediaf recommendation is based on synthetic added vitamin E while Wolfork 
is based on natural vitamin E which creates a difference in absorption and availability. When you consider these factors, the Wolfork standards are in line with the 
Fediaf recommendations. 

COMPLETE & BALANCED STATEMENT

Senior Complete
HypoAllergeneNo8 EnergyGuaranteed Analysis (%)

Energy distribution
16.62
10.34

2.01
68.20

0.18

Crude protein
Crude fat
Crude ash
Moisture
Crude fi ber 

Protein
Fat
NFE (Carbohydrates)

(Calculated)
Kilocalaries per kg ME (Kcal)

%
39.07
54.71
6.22

1702

Nutrional Analysis


