

N°8 Senior Complete HypoAllergene Nutrional Analysis	Guaranteed Analysis Crude protein Crude fat Crude ash Moisture Crude fiber	(%) 16.62 10.34 2.01 68.20 0.18	Energy Kilocalaries per kg ME (Kcal) Energy distribution Protein Fat NFE (Carbohydrates)	(Calculated) 1702 % 39.07 54.71 6.22
--	--	--	---	---

Ingredients:

Beef (51%); trimming, liver, spleen. Turkey (29%); meat, carcas, gizzard. Venison (10%); trimming. Others (10%); yeast, seaweed (organic), spinach (organic), beet, carrot (organic), cauliflower (organic), apple, fish oil (wild catch), lingonberry, blueberry (wild).

MINERALS Calcium (Ca), g/kg	(Average p/kg dry matter) 22.47	AMINO ACIDS Arginine, g/kg Histidine, g/kg	(Average digestible p/kg food) 10.08 4.75	VITAMINS Vitamin A, 1000 i.e. Vitamin D3, 1000 i.e. Vitamin E, mg/kg	(Average p/kg food) 188.56 0.17 2.90
Phosphorus (P), g/kg Potassium (K), g/kg Magnesium (Mg), mg/kg Iron (Fe), mg/kg	15.71 8.05 965.46 242.43	Isoleucine, g/kg Cystine, g/kg Leucine, g/kg Lysine, g/kg	7.05 1.66 10.64 12.79	Folic Acid (B9), mg/kg Vitamin B12, mg/kg	2.90 3.23 0.30
Copper (Cu), mg/kg Manganese (Mn), mg/kg Zinc (Zn), mg/kg Iodine (I), mg/kg Selenium (Se), mg/kgkg	242.43 27.49 6.06 98.78 7.55 0.71	Tyrosine, g/kg Tyrosine, g/kg Threonine, g/kg Tryptophan, g/kg Valine, g/kg Taurine, g/kg	5.19 6.32 1.82 8.52 2.50	FATTY ACIDS Omega 3, g/kg Omega 6, g/kg EPA + DHA, g/kg	(Average p/kg food) 1.77 1.97 1.24

COMPLETE & BALANCED STATEMENT

Wolfork frozen raw meals are formulated to meet the daily nutritional needs of your dog and are complete meals composed by our nutritional scientists and formulated according to Fediaf recommendations, based on natural vitamins and minerals. Our food has no additives, and all minerals and vitamins are coming from the natural ingredients.

Note: The value of vitamin E in our food deviates from the Fediaf recommendation. The Fediaf recommendation is based on synthetic added vitamin E while Wolfork is based on natural vitamin E which creates a difference in absorption and availability. When you consider these factors, the Wolfork standards are in line with the Fediaf recommendations.